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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2340 2280 2220 - - -
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 650 650 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 Years 0 6549 6549 5337 1187 25 293 5930 1902 1899 1131 1291
Program(s)]
PG [2 Year 0 1232 1232 1063 169 0 61 1112 31 80 91 971
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per
annum(Amount in
R

s.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2017-18

2160

2190

2019-20

1979

425

LAKHS)

300000(THREE

1071

2018-19

2220

2230

2020-21

1998

381

380000(THREE
LAKHS AND EIGHTY
THOUSAND)

1321

2019-20

2220

2214

2021-22

2026

332

341000(Three Lakh
Forty One Thousand)

1068

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per
annum(Amount in

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

Rs.)
2018-19 660 582 2019-20 556 74 300000(THREE 387
LAKHS)
2019-20 660 599 2020-21 548 202 400000(FOUR 295

LAKHS)




2020-21 650 638 2021-22

560 187

400000(FOUR 307

LAKHS)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 4833367 (FORTY EIGHT LAKHS THIRTY THREE

THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY SEVEN)

6845455 (SIXTY EIGHT LAKHS FORTY FIVE THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIVE)

3321311 (THIRTY THREE LAKHS TWENTY ONE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND ELEVEN)

New Equipment for Laboratories 4892608 (FORTY EIGHT LAKHS NINETY TWO THOUSAND

SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHT)

5860637 (FIFTY EIGHT LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND THIRTY SEVEN)

6662618 (SIXTY SIX LAKHS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND EIGHTEEN)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding

9968679 (NINETY NINE LAKHS SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND
expenditure on Land and Building)

SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY NINE )

8780250 (EIGHTY SEVEN LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND FIFTY)

18017888 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY LAKHS SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND EIGHTY EIGHT)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 334111916 (THIRTY THREE CRORES FORTY ONE LAKHS

ELEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN)

308309555 (THIRTY CRORES EIGHTY THREE LAKHS NINE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIVE)

279682191 (TWENTY SEVEN CRORES NINETY SIX LAKHS

EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY
ONE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

119701758 (ELEVEN CRORES NINETY SEVEN LAKHS ONE
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY EIGHT)

79281053 (SEVEN CRORES NINETY TWO LAKHS EIGHTY
ONE THOUSAND AND FIFTY THREE)

135154417 (THIRTEEN CRORES FIFTY ONE LAKHS FIFTY
FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2764531 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKHS SIXTY FOUR

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND THIRTY ONE)

1872383 (EIGHTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE)

1853788 (EIGHTEEN LAKHS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND EIGHTY EIGHT)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of Physically Challenged Students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Number of faculty members entered

479




